



- | | | | |
|----------------|---|----------------|--|
| 1. RB60545 | CAP SCREW M6 x 120 YELLOW | 9. RB60402 | CAP SCREW M10 x 25 YELLOW |
| 2. RB60401 | BUTTON HEAD SCREW M4 x 6 YELLOW | 10. M-GP12 | GUIDE PIN - 1.1KV 200A |
| 3. A-RP0634 | PILOT INSULATOR ASSEMBLY 1.1KV 300/425A | 11. M-RP0134 | BARREL - PLUG 1.1KV 300/4250A |
| | [P-RP0634 INSULATOR PILOT 1.1KV 300/425A] | 12. R875072 | O RING - 72 x 1.5mm |
| | [R875016 O RING 16 x 1.5mm] | 13. A-RP4255 | INSULATOR TUBE - PLUG ASSEMBLY x 3 |
| 4. A-RP11-3406 | PILOT TUBE 1.1KV 425A | | [P-RP4255 TUBE STEP - PLUG 3.3KV 425A] |
| | [M-RP11-3406 PILOT TUBE 425A] | 14. A-CT33-070 | CONTACT TUBE 70mm - 3.3KV B/PLUG ASSY. x 3 |
| | [M-R560010 SPRING PILOT TUBE 200A] | | [WIP-M-CT33-070 CONTACT TUBE 70mm] |
| 5. P-RSP0834 | INSULATOR CAP - PILOT 300/425A] | | [M-R560040 SPRING - 425A DC PLUG TUBE] |
| | STAR - 1.1KV 300/425A PLUG | | [R875072 O RING 22 x 1.5mm] |
| 6. A-RP0934 | MC-RP0934 STAR - 1.1KV 300/425A PLUG] | 15. P-RS0434L | CAP LONG 425 |
| | [R860515 GRUB SCREW M6 x 8 STAINLESS x 2] | 16. RB60551 | GRUB SCREW M8 x 12 STAINLESS x 2 |
| 7. MC-BP33 | BODY - BOLTED PLUG 3.3KV 425A | 17. MC-UA361 | GLAND HOLDER 1.1/3.3KV 425A |
| 8. MP1788-50 | COMPRESSION RING - 85 x 50mm ID | 18. A-UA3650 | GLAND ASSEMBLY - 50mm |

PRP 425

PROF ENGINEERING (Pty) Ltd			
DRAWN: E.C.B.	DATE: 2009-10-13	TITLE: BOLTED PLUG 50mm	
APPROVED:	DATE:	3.3KV 425A ASSEMBLY	
REV	DESCRIPTION	DATE	AUTHORISED
0	NEW DRAWING	2009-10-13	
			PART NO: BDGH810
			DWG NO: 561-011